
Accounting 

Fall Quarter Peer Tutoring - Accounting 11, 11A, 12, 130,132, 2608, and 3000! 

The accounting department will hold peer tutoring sessions for students in Accounting 

11, 11A, 12, 130, 132, 2608, and 3000! 

Week 3 - Week 9 

Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays, Sundays 

Hours: 7-8 pm 

Both in person and online: 

Library, Room LC234 

or 

Join Zoom Meeting here 

Meeting ID: 997 4572 3773 

Password: 971660 

For appointment sessions, please contact the tutor directly: 

Monday (in-person): Noah Dorsey - ndorseysorofman@scu.edu 

Monday (online): Tara Weinstein - tweinstein@scu.edu 

Tuesday (in-person): Ned Brockenbrough - ebrockenbrough@scu.edu 

Tuesday (zoom): Brendan Arias - barias@scu.edu 

Wednesday (in-person): Sage Martin - sdmartin@scu.edu 

Wednesday (online): Quinn Sousa - qsousa@scu.edu 

Thursday (in-person): Ken Matsumoto - kmatsumoto@scu.edu 

Thursday (zoom): Cassidy Turutani - cfurutani@scu.edu 

Friday (in-person): Lance Tanagawa - ltamagawa@scu.edu 

Friday (zoom): Elysa Lee - elee3@scu.edu 

Sunday (zoom): Emmi Pitchford - epitchford@scu.edu 

We look forward to helping you! 

For any questions please contact elee3@scu.edu! 
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